Releases - December 15, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

274633
283784
269987
278636
287650
197350
278026
150403
190432
263158
217583
283282
151496

Poole
Theobald
Biahomba
Stewart
Bailey
Doolittle
Chambers
Webb
Napier
Spencer
Scruggs
Justis
Huston

Johnathan
David
Nathan
William
Joseph
James
Alyssa
Brian
John
Michael
Frankie
Lucas
Maurice

Daniel
Jacob

Corneliu

K
Michael

A

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Perry County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Butler County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



