DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
274633	Poole	Johnathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283784	Theobald	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269987	Biahomba	Nathan	Daniel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278636	Stewart	William	Jacob	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287650	Bailey	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197350	Doolittle	James	Corneliu	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278026	Chambers	Alyssa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150403	Webb	Brian	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190432	Napier	John	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263158	Spencer	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217583	Scruggs	Frankie	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283282	Justis	Lucas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151496	Huston	Maurice		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)